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Chemical Engineering in the 21° Century: Challenges and Opportunities
Education Team Meeting
March 11, 2021
11:00 am —2:00 pm ET

Join Link:

https://nasem.zoom.us/j/96449615736?pwd=aHE3SVJ2RzVxVUtvMnJuYzJKei9wZz09

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

Open Session Agenda

The Changing Landscape of Higher Education
Dr. Jeff Selingo
Higher Education Strategist, Author

Data Science Training for Chemical Engineers and Needs of Industry Employers
Dr. Sal Garcia

Carnegie Mellon University

Future Needs for Chemical Engineering Education
Dr. Phil Westmoreland
North Carolina State University

Race and Science — an Historical Perspective
Dr. Evelynn Hammonds

Harvard University

Adjourn Open Session


https://nasem.zoom.us/j/96449615736?pwd=aHE3SVJ2RzVxVUtvMnJuYzJKei9wZz09

